
FACULTY-STUDENT RESEARCH PROPOSALS 2023-2024 

 

22 Proposals were received in 2023-2024. 

 

21 Awards were granted in 2023-2024. 

 

There were 40 student applicants in 2023-2024, representing 27 Undergraduate 
and 13 Graduate students. 

 

The total request was $14,980.00. There was $20,000 available to disperse. 

 

Awards totaling $14,065 were made to 21 applicants. 

 

Of the $14,065 funded, $4,585 went to Graduate students; $7,480 to 
Undergraduates and $2,000 to a combination of both Graduate and 
Undergraduates working together. 

 


